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LAQUA Superprestige Laatste Kans
Sportoase, 23/12/2023

Programmanr. 14 Heren, 100m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
23/12/2023 - 10:57 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

11 - 15 jaar

1. VANGROOTLOON Jef 10 Stzc 57.12 483 27.73 29.39
2. SAZONOV Fedor 09 Kempisch Swimming Team 59.58 426 29.07 30.51
3. CORNELISSEN Lars 08 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:00.04 416 28.81 31.23
4. ZOUHRI Amir 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:01.61 385 30.24 31.37
5. PELGRIMS Lowie 08 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:01.63 385 29.71 31.92
6. MIKOLAJUK Adrian 08 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:01.86 380 29.56 32.30
7. VAN GRUNDERBEECK Bas 09 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:01.89 380 29.79 32.10
8. VANDEPOEL Quinten 10 Stzc 1:02.59 367 30.33 32.26
9. PILLARDS Ward 08 Brabant East Swimming Team 1:03.28 355 29.96 33.32

10. BOBEV Boyan 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:04.48 336 31.23 33.25
11. VERVLOESSEM Frits 10 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:04.49 336 30.53 33.96
12. ROOMAN Egon 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.25 310 31.94 34.31
13. VAN NOOTEN Vic 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.64 304 32.06 34.58
14. ROOMAN Hugues 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.82 302 32.44 34.38
15. VANDERLINDEN Roald 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:07.76 289 32.69 35.07
16. SOMEI Thibaut 08 Leuven Aquatics 1:08.56 279 32.48 36.08
17. VROMAN Finn 12 Sta 1:10.97 252 34.04 36.93
18. SPADEA Mattia 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:11.09 250 34.33 36.76
19. VERNIMMEN Nicholas 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:11.84 243 35.16 36.68
20. VRANCKX Boudewijn 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:13.00 231 34.05 38.95
21. LI Yuze 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:13.65 225 34.93 38.72
22. DERAEMAECKER Mathias 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:14.09 221 35.63 38.46
23. VAN NOOTEN Tijl 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:15.39 210 35.92 39.47

11 jaar en ouder

1. MEES Brent 03 SCZ-Zaventem 52.35 628 25.23 27.12
2. AUSLOOS Jens 03 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven53.20 598 25.83 27.37
3. MEES Ruben 06 SCZ-Zaventem 53.59 585 25.50 28.09
4. LEPERS Robin 99 Brabant East Swimming Team 53.80 578 25.46 28.34
5. BELL Alexander 05 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 54.20 566 26.22 27.98
6. VERMAUT Arthur 06 Leuven Aquatics 54.22 565 26.11 28.11
7. DEMAJ Valdrim 03 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 54.77 548 26.43 28.34
8. VAN DROOGENBROECK Niels03 Leuven Aquatics 54.81 547 26.37 28.44
9. VAN DE SOMPEL Jarne 04 Sta 54.82 547 26.73 28.09

10. PEETERS Ruben 04 SCZ-Zaventem 54.98 542 26.53 28.45
11. VAN GENECHTEN Sander 03 Leuven Aquatics 55.11 538 26.45 28.66
12. VLAMIJNCK Robin 03 Sta 55.59 524 26.85 28.74
13. VAN HOOF Daan 05 Leuven Aquatics 56.32 504 27.17 29.15
14. DANHIEUX Tibe 06 ZORO Zwemteam 56.39 502 26.91 29.48
15. VANGROOTLOON Jef 10 Stzc 57.12 483 27.73 29.39
16. ROMBOUTS Leonard 07 SCZ-Zaventem 57.57 472 27.54 30.03
17. SAZONOV Fedor 09 Kempisch Swimming Team 59.58 426 29.07 30.51
18. CORNELISSEN Lars 08 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:00.04 416 28.81 31.23

EUGENE Felix 07 ZORO Zwemteam 1:00.04 416 29.03 31.01
20. ZOUHRI Amir 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:01.61 385 30.24 31.37
21. PELGRIMS Lowie 08 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:01.63 385 29.71 31.92
22. MIKOLAJUK Adrian 08 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:01.86 380 29.56 32.30
23. VAN GRUNDERBEECK Bas 09 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:01.89 380 29.79 32.10
24. VANDEPOEL Quinten 10 Stzc 1:02.59 367 30.33 32.26
25. PILLARDS Ward 08 Brabant East Swimming Team 1:03.28 355 29.96 33.32
26. BOBEV Boyan 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:04.48 336 31.23 33.25
27. VERVLOESSEM Frits 10 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:04.49 336 30.53 33.96
28. ROOMAN Egon 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.25 310 31.94 34.31
29. VAN NOOTEN Vic 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.64 304 32.06 34.58
30. ROOMAN Hugues 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.82 302 32.44 34.38
31. VANDERLINDEN Roald 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:07.76 289 32.69 35.07
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LAQUA Superprestige Laatste Kans
Sportoase, 23/12/2023

Programmanr. 14, Heren, 100m vrije slag, 11 jaar en ouder

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

32. SOMEI Thibaut 08 Leuven Aquatics 1:08.56 279 32.48 36.08
33. VROMAN Finn 12 Sta 1:10.97 252 34.04 36.93
34. SPADEA Mattia 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:11.09 250 34.33 36.76
35. VERNIMMEN Nicholas 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:11.84 243 35.16 36.68
36. VRANCKX Boudewijn 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:13.00 231 34.05 38.95
37. LI Yuze 10 Leuven Aquatics 1:13.65 225 34.93 38.72
38. DERAEMAECKER Mathias 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:14.09 221 35.63 38.46
39. VAN NOOTEN Tijl 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:15.39 210 35.92 39.47


